DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

ACCESS-A-BUS LIMITED

ACCESS ADAPTIONS LIMITED

ACCESS AND CONTROL LTD

ACCESS & LIFTING SERVICES LIMITED

ACCESS & LIFTING SERVICES LIMITED

ACCESSART

THE ACCESS ASSOCIATION

ACCESS BOOKINGS LIMITED

ACCESS BOOKINGS LIMITED

ACCESS CONTRACTING LIMITED

ACCESS DIRECT UK LTD

ACCESS DOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED

ACCESSGRAND LIMITED

ACCESSIBILITY (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

ACCESSIBILITY (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

ACCESSIBLE ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

ACCESS KEYBOARDS LIMITED

ACCESS KEYBOARDS LIMITED

ACCESS MOTOR RENTALS (BURY) LIMITED

ACCESSORIES UK LIMITED

ACCESS PLATFORM SALES LIMITED

ACCESS PLATFORM SPARES LIMITED

ACCESSROUTE LTD

ACCESS SPACE NETWORK

ACCESS TEST SERVICES (LUTON) LIMITED

ACCESS TO ENTERPRISE LTD

ACCIDENT ADVICE LINE LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIMS SPECIALIST (UK) LTD.
LIMITED

ACCIDENT CLAIMS TEAM LIMITED

ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD

ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD

ACCIDENT SOLUTION UK LIMITED

ACCIDENT SOLUTION UK LIMITED

ACCLAIM SYSTEMS LTD

ACCLIMATISE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACCLIMATISE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL
SYSTEMS LIMITED

ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL
SYSTEMS LIMITED

ACCOLADE FILMS LIMITED

ACCOMMODAT ION REFURBISHMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

ACCOMMODAT ION REFURBISHMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

ACCOMMODIA LIMITED

AC CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ACCORD INDUSTRIAL DESIGN LIMITED

ACCORD INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

ACCORD LIFT SERVICES LIMITED

ACCOUNTABLE DIRECT MARKETING LIMITED

05926836
04799348
06211705
04651899
04651899
05110197
04225719
04758650
04758650
03240798
04932669
02372725
04451223
04165417
04165417
04570873
01086252
01086252
05265185
05347603
02098515
03600032
05385686
04560531
04714643
06067878
04174462
06777151

04495544
05911694
05911694
06018491
06018491
04170357
06026379
06026379
06026226

06026226

06026258

06026258

05329021
05766247

05766247

04409428
04224746
06271110
04431903
02562821
05325173

21/01/2009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
24/01/2009

22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2270172009

22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009

26/01/2009
21/01/2009

21/01/2009

26/01/2009
2270172009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009

ACCEPT (GB) LTD

ACCESS-ABILITY (UK) LTD

ACCOUNTANCY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY SECRETARIES LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES (HYDE) LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY STAFFING (HEMEL
HEMPSTEAD) LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY STAFFING (HEMEL
HEMPSTEAD) LIMITED

ACCOUNTANTS ON-LINE LIMITED

ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ACCOUNTING ANSWERS (UK) LIMITED

ACCOUNTING ANSWERS (UK) LIMITED

ACCOUNTING ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ACCOUNTING BUREAU SERVICES LIMITED

THE ACCOUNTING CORPORATION LIMITED

ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS LIMITED

ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS LIMITED

THE ACCOUNTING STAFF CENTRE LIMITED

ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES LIMITED

ACCOUNTING (UK) LIMITED

ACCOUNTING VALUE 4U LIMITED

ACCOUNTSAIDE LIMITED

ACCOUNTS DIRECTOR LIMITED

ACCOUNTSEND LTD

ACCOUNTS FOR BUSINESS LIMITED

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE LIMITED

THE ACCOUNTS PEOPLE LIMITED

ACCOUNTSTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCOUNTSTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACCRE LTD

ACCREDITED PROCESSED METALS LIMITED

ACCRETE CONSULTING LIMITED

ACCRUED HOLDINGS LIMITED

ACCRUED PLASTIC LIMITED

ACCUBEAM CEILINGS LIMITED

ACCUDAT LIMITED

ACCUDO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ACCURA IMAGING LIMITED

ACCURATE COOLING SERVICES LIMITED

ACCURATE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

ACCURE LTD

ACCURI CYTOMETERS (EUROPE) LIMITED

ACCURIST LIMITED

ACCURON LIMITED

ACCURUS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

ACCUTEST LIMITED

ACCUTRANS LIMITED

ACCWEIGHT LIMITED

AC - DC ENERGY LIMITED

AC (DEVON) TRADING LIMITED

ACE ALLERGY & NUTRITION LIMITED

ACE ART TATTOOING LTD

ACE BUILDERS (UK) LIMITED

04956864
03746943
02174035
03308860
04704595
04748666
03502305

03502305

03906556
03332679

02331844
02331844
02657159
03304724
04715272
06224822
06224822
03148695
05082540
04954788
05777014
05425976
03650767
05663542
04631540
05734592
05690891
06157051
06157051
05603604
01297044
04552650
05804150
03952162
05395555
06351173
05412037
02770917
04283173
04132645
04664285
06611593
02848737
00878603
04762470
02958713
04663179
06128136
04282327
05069493
05142725
04726076
04603219

26/01/2009
2170172009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009

22/01/2009

22/01/2009
2770172009

2770172009
27/01/2009
2670172009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009
23/01/2009
2670172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
2670172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
27/01/2009
2670172009
21/01/2009
2270172009



