DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)					
ACCESS-A-BUS LIMITED	05926836	(K) 21/01/2009	ACCEPT (GB) LTD	04956864	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCESS ADAPTIONS LIMITED				03746943	(K) 21/01/2009
ACCESS AND CONTROL LTD	06211705	(K) 21/01/2009		02174035	(K) 23/01/2009
ACCESS & LIFTING SERVICES LIMITED	04651899	(N) 23/01/2009	ACCOUNTANCY PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED	03308860	(K) 27/01/2009
ACCESS & LIFTING SERVICES LIMITED	04651899	(N) 23/01/2009	ACCOUNTANCY SECRETARIES LIMITED	04704595	(K) 27/01/2009
ACCESSART	05110197	(K) 23/01/2009	ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES (HYDE) LIMITED	04748666	(K) 21/01/2009
THE ACCESS ASSOCIATION	04225719			03502305	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCESS BOOKINGS LIMITED	04758650				
ACCESS BOOKINGS LIMITED			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	03502305	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCESS CONTRACTING LIMITED	03240798		·		
ACCESS DIRECT UK LTD	04932669			03906556	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCESS DOOR SYSTEMS LIMITED				03332679	(K) 27/01/2009
ACCESSGRAND LIMITED	04451223				
ACCESSIBILITY (SOUTHERN) LIMITED		(K) 21/01/2009		02331844	(N) 27/01/2009
ACCESSIBILITY (SOUTHERN) LIMITED		(K) 21/01/2009		02331844	(N) 27/01/2009
ACCESSIBLE ARCHITECTURE LIMITED		(K) 26/01/2009		02657159	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCESS KEYBOARDS LIMITED	01086252			03304724	(K) 23/01/2009
ACCESS KEYBOARDS LIMITED ACCESS MOTOR RENTALS (BURY) LIMITED	01086252	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 27/01/2009		04715272 06224822	(K) 26/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009
ACCESSORIES UK LIMITED	05347603			06224822	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009
ACCESS PLATFORM SALES LIMITED		. , ,		03148695	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
ACCESS PLATFORM SALES LIMITED  ACCESS PLATFORM SPARES LIMITED		(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009		05082540	(K) 22/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
ACCESSROUTE LTD				04954788	(K) 22/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009
ACCESS SPACE NETWORK	04560531			05777014	(K) 21/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009
ACCESS TEST SERVICES (LUTON) LIMITED				05425976	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCESS TO ENTERPRISE LTD		. , -, - ,		03650767	(K) 23/01/2009
ACCIDENT ADVICE LINE LIMITED	04174462			05663542	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCIDENT CLAIMS SPECIALIST (UK) LTD.		(N) 24/01/2009		04631540	(K) 27/01/2009
LIMITED		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE LIMITED	05734592	(K) 23/01/2009
ACCIDENT CLAIMS TEAM LIMITED	04495544	(K) 22/01/2009		05690891	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD	05911694	(K) 22/01/2009	ACCOUNTSTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06157051	(K) 27/01/2009
ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE LTD	05911694	(K) 22/01/2009	ACCOUNTSTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06157051	(K) 27/01/2009
ACCIDENT SOLUTION UK LIMITED	06018491	(K) 22/01/2009	ACCRE LTD	05603604	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCIDENT SOLUTION UK LIMITED	06018491	(K) 22/01/2009	ACCREDITED PROCESSED METALS LIMITED	01297044	(K) 23/01/2009
ACCLAIM SYSTEMS LTD	04170357	(K) 21/01/2009	ACCRETE CONSULTING LIMITED	04552650	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCLIMATISE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06026379	(K) 22/01/2009	ACCRUED HOLDINGS LIMITED	05804150	(K) 21/01/2009
ACCLIMATISE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06026379	(K) 22/01/2009		03952162	(K) 21/01/2009
ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL	06026226	(K) 22/01/2009		05395555	(K) 27/01/2009
SOLUTIONS LIMITED			ACCUDAT LIMITED	06351173	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL	06026226	(K) 22/01/2009		05412037	(K) 23/01/2009
SOLUTIONS LIMITED			ACCURA IMAGING LIMITED	02770917	(K) 27/01/2009
ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL	06026258	(K) 22/01/2009		04283173	(K) 26/01/2009
SYSTEMS LIMITED			ACCURATE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	04132645	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCLIMATISE TEMPERATURE CONTROL	06026258	(K) 22/01/2009		04664285	(K) 22/01/2009
SYSTEMS LIMITED	0500001	() 05 (01 (000)	ACCURI CYTOMETERS (EUROPE) LIMITED	06611593	(N) 26/01/2009
ACCOLADE FILMS LIMITED	05329021	(N) 26/01/2009		02848737	(K) 23/01/2009
ACCOMMODATION REFURBISHMENT SERVICES	05766247	(K) 21/01/2009		00878603	(K) 23/01/2009
LIMITED	055566045	(**) 01 (01 (000	ACCURUS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	04762470	(K) 26/01/2009
ACCOMMODATION REFURBISHMENT SERVICES	05766247	(K) ZI/UI/2009	ACCUTEST LIMITED	02958713	(K) 21/01/2009
LIMITED	04400420	(T) 26/01/2000	ACCUTRANS LIMITED	04663179 06128136	(K) 22/01/2009
ACCOMMODIA LIMITED	04409428 04224746	(K) 26/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009			(K) 21/01/2009
AC CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED ACCORD INDUSTRIAL DESIGN LIMITED	04224746			04282327 05069493	(K) 22/01/2009 (K) 27/01/2009
ACCORD INDUSTRIAL DESIGN LIMITED ACCORD INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED	04431903	(K) 27/01/2009	•	05142725	(K) 27/01/2009 (K) 26/01/2009
ACCORD LIFT SERVICES LIMITED	02562821	(K) 27/01/2009 (K) 27/01/2009		04726076	(N) 21/01/2009
ACCOUNTABLE DIRECT MARKETING LIMITED	05325173			04603219	(K) 22/01/2009 (K) 22/01/2009
1.0000MINDED DIRECT PARKETING DIMITED	03323173	(11) 21/01/2003	. 1.02 DOIDDING (ON) DIMITED	01000219	(10) 22/01/2009